Level Measurement and Monitoring
FF04
Membrane-Level Transmitter
for Bulks
• applicable as full or empty indicator
• simple mounting
• requires no room in the bulk tank
• membrane mad of NBR, FKM

FF04.F:
FF04.B:
Order Code:
Order number:                              FF04.
Membrane-level transmitter
for bulks
E. N. N. 0
Housing type:
E = plastic housing
D = plastic housing, IP65
F = for greater wall thickness,  plastic housing
B = aluminum housing
Membrane material:
N = NBR
V = FKM
E = stainless steel (not for FF04.D)
Supporting ring:
A = aluminum (FF04.B only)
N = steel, galvanized (not for FF04.B)
E = stainless steel
Options:
0 = without
9 = please specify in plain text
Technical Data:
Material:
Housing: plastic, glass fiber reinforced
(FF04.B: aluminum)
Membrane: NBR, FKM or stainless steel
Supp.- ring: aluminum, steel, galvanized
or stainless steel
Installation position: optional
Sensitivity: 60...200 g (FF04.E/D/F)
100...500 g (FF04.B)
Bulk weight: 0,3 t/m³ bis 2,5 t/m³ (FF04.D/B)
Temperature range: see table „range of application“
Pressure range: for pressureless tanks
Contact rating: potential free SPDT
4 A / 250 VAC
Cable entry: M20x1,5
Protection class:
housing type E + F: IP40 (DIN EN 60529)
IP53 (if screwing on top)
IP 65 (with st. steel membrane)
housing type D: IP 65
housing type B: IP40 (DIN EN 60529)
IP 53 (if screwing at the bottom)
IP 65 (with st. steel membrane)
Electrical connection:
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstr. 24 • D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 •  +49 (0) 6122 7055-50
    info@pkp.de •    www.pkp.de
PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive • Hudson, MA 01749
S +1-978-212-0006 •  +1-978-568-0060
    info@pkp-usa.com •    www.pkp-usa.com
Le